
Class. Società Sq. Pen.
Eff.

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Peso
totale

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Longobardi Asd (Milo)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

S.P.S. Genovese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Sangiulianesi 81 Apsd (Colmic)

Rivoltana S.P.S.

Bassa Lodigiana Senna Acqua Azzurra Asd (Milo)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Fond.A.T.M. Sez.Pesca (Milo)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Il Campione S.P.S.

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Pilastroni (Trabucco)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Parcarello Dilettantistica S.P.S. (Simac Tubertini)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Le Groane Adps (Maver)

Rivoltana S.P.S.

Forletto A.S.D. (Maver)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

9

12

12

13

13

14

14

14½

15

15

16

16

17

17½

18

18

18

19

19

20

1 - 2 - 2 - 4

1 - 2 - 3 - 6

2 - 2 - 2 - 6

1 - 1 - 2 - 9

1 - 3 - 4 - 5

1 - 1 - 5 - 7

1 - 3 - 4 - 6

1 - 4 - 4½- 5

1 - 3 - 4 - 7

2 - 3 - 3 - 7

1 - 2 - 6 - 7

1 - 2 - 6 - 7

1 - 4 - 5 - 7

2 - 3 - 4½- 8

1 - 1 - 7 - 9

1 - 1 - 7 - 9

1 - 4 - 5 - 8

2 - 4 - 5 - 8

2 - 5 - 5 - 7

1 - 3 - 6 -10

6.770

5.300

9.480

7.690

5.130

10.360

6.320

5.000

4.350

5.440

6.220

5.640

5.540

5.670

7.900

5.290

4.270

6.060

5.320

3.050
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Team Fuego S.D. (Tubertini)

Tritium Asdpd (Tubertini)

Garisti Lodigiani A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Monte Bianco S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Cinque Mulini Asd (Colmic)

Parcarello Dilettantistica S.P.S. (Simac Tubertini)

Garisti Lodigiani A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Milo)

Garisti Robbiesi A.S.D.

Pescatori La Medusa A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza 2000 Zeccone A.S.D. (Maver)

S.P.S.Traghetto (Hydra)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Milo)

Vizzolo 1982 S.P.S.  A.S.D. (Hydra)

Pescatori La Medusa A.S.D. (Colmic)

La Bosa Vibel

Carpione Lenza Club (Milo)

Pilastroni (Trabucco)

Fond.A.T.M. Sez.Pesca (Milo)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

20

20

20

20

20½

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

22½

22½

23

23½

24

2 - 2 - 8 - 8

2 - 2 - 8 - 8

3 - 4 - 6 - 7

3 - 4 - 6 - 7

3 - 4 - 4½- 9

2 - 3 - 6 -10

2 - 4 - 6 - 9

3 - 3 - 6 - 9

3 - 4 - 6 - 8

1 - 5 - 6 -10

1 - 6 - 7 - 8

2 - 3 - 8 - 9

2 - 5 - 6 - 9

3 - 4 - 5 -10

3 - 5 - 7 - 7

4½- 5 - 5 - 8

4½- 5 - 6 - 7

4 - 5 - 7 - 7

1 - 4½- 8 -10

1 - 6 - 8 - 9

3.700

3.520

2.680

2.440

3.210

4.220

3.940

6.070

3.230

5.360

4.880

2.210

2.230

2.900

4.440

2.250

3.560

3.240

4.340

5.360
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

S.P.S.Traghetto (Hydra)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Milo)

Amatese Pertusini Apd (Maver)

Acquario Brescia

Sangiulianesi 81 Apsd (Colmic)

La Pescosa Seregno A.S.D. G.S. (Hydra)

Vizzolo 1982 S.P.S.  A.S.D. (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Colmic)

Palazzolesi Adsc (Maver)

Cral 1° Maggio Marcegaglia Hydra Spsd (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Brixia (Hydra)

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Treviglio A.S.D. (Colmic)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Tubertini)

Treviglio A.S.D. (Colmic)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

24

24

24

25

25

26

26

27½

29

30

30

30

30½

31

31

31½

32

33½

35

36

2 - 6 - 8 - 8

3 - 4 - 8 - 9

4 - 5 - 6 - 9

3 - 6 - 7 - 9

3 - 6 - 7 - 9

2 - 5 - 9 -10

3 - 3 -10 -10

1 - 7 - 9½-10

3 - 6 -10 -10

4 - 7 - 9 -10

4 - 8 - 9 - 9

5 - 7 - 8 -10

5 - 7½- 8 -10

2 - 9 -10 -10

4 - 8 - 9 -10

5 - 7½- 9 -10

6 - 8 - 9 - 9

4 - 9½-10 -10

6 - 9 -10 -10

8 - 8 -10 -10

5.780

4.690

3.110

3.510

2.930

2.380

3.486

2.741

3.024

1.032

2.190

1.773

1.390

1.882

3.050

1.740

1.610

1.600

1.640

1.280
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